( HYDROSCAND

ORFS/BSP

7766-XX

Artikkelnr.
77660404
77660406
77660604
77660606
77660806
77660808
77661010
77661208
77661212
77661612
77661616
77662016
77662020
77662424

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo
Produkt info2
Produktgruppe
Type

Materiale

Gjengetype

9/16" - 18 UNF FS
9/16" - 18 UNF FS
11/16" - 16 UN FS
11/16" - 16 UN FS
13/16"- 16 UN FS
13/16" - 16 UN FS
1"-14 UNS FS
13/16"-16 UNFS
13/16"-16 UN FS
17/16"-12 UNFS
17/16"-12UNFS
111/16" - 12 UNFS
111/16" - 12UNFS

03.05.2024

Svivel. Med O-ring

Finnes i materialer: AISI 316 (Se relaterte produkter)

770
Rett
Stal

ORFS, BSP

Gjenge 2
G1/4"M
G 3/8"M
G1/4"M
G3/8"M
G 3/8"M
G1/2"M
G 5/8"M
G1/2"M
G3/4"M
G 3/4"M
G1"M
G1"M
G11/4"M
G112"M
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